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Expert By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 4B Karl Power Auckland Honda CRF250 200 412 202 408 198 1420

2 1B Damon Nield Hokianga Husqvarna CR125 203 408 204 407 201 1423 0.21 % 0.21 %

3 2A Sam Greenslade Auckland Suzuki RMZ250 200 410 202 412 200 1424 0.28 % 0.07 %

4 1A Mitchell Nield Hokianga GasGas EC300 204 414 204 411 201 1434 0.99 % 0.70 %

5 1 Sean Clarke Tokoroa Yamaha WR250 213 435 213 436 208 1505 5.99 % 4.95 %

6 2B Michael Skinner Auckland KTM 250 EXC 218 436 222 435 216 1527 7.54 % 1.46 %

7 23A Christopher Foster Cambridge Yamaha YZ125 215 443 217 450 213 1538 8.31 % 0.72 %

8 5 Chris Power Waihi Beach Suzuki RMX450 210 419 299 414 202 1544 8.73 % 0.39 %

9 2 Daniel Hoskins Huntly Husqvarna TXC250 218 455 227 453 220 1573 10.77 % 1.88 %

10 5A Gary Sands Whangarei KTM 200 EXC 221 461 224 454 218 1578 11.13 % 0.32 %

11 4 Shaun Prescott Thames Husaberg FE450 231 482 235 485 242 1675 17.96 % 6.15 %

0 3 Seth Going Hikurangi Yamaha YZ125 263 552    no card 815

0 3B Adrian Going Maromaku Yamaha YZ250 240 513 245 516  no card 1514 6.62 % 85.77 %

0 4A Tom Evans Hamilton KTM 250 EXC 230 473 625 520  no card 1848 30.14 % 22.06 %

0 3A Ryan Horsford Hikurangi Kawasaki KX250 272 585    no card 857
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